Incandescent Lamps
4
© 2018 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com Rev. August 21, 2019 .
01
01
Incandescent Lamps
5
© 2018 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com      Rev. August 21, 2019 .
01
01
The incandescent lamp has been used in households for more than 120 years and has long been
proven to be reliable, easy to use and apart of a cozy and inviting environment.
Over the last decade, a major initiative to develop more efficient light sources has replaced much
of the world’s general service incandescent lamps. Nevertheless, many decorative or specialized
applications still require the specific attributes of incandescent lighting.
Incandescent lamps provide the best possible colour rendering which, serves as the colour standard
by which all other lamps are measured. Not only do they offer aesthetics and flexibility, they also do
not require a ballast or transformer. As well, they are dimmable and function well even if exposed
to heat or moisture.
Incandescent lamps are also appreciated for their low initial cost and for their absence of toxic
materials like mercury, toxic alloys or semiconductors, especially when disposing of lamps at the
end of their life.
General Service lamps & General Service Reflector lamps affected by legislation
In an effort to reduce overall energy consumption, regulations have been implemented on the use
of traditional general service lamps. These regulations do not outright ban the use of any particular
technology, but rather set minimum efficacy levels to be met.
Only products that do not meet the new criteria are not allowed to be sold. Products affected by
the Canadian legislation have been identified throughout the catalogue.
Products designed for specialized applications, which cannot be replaced by other technologies
are exempted from these regulations.
Incandescent
Incandescent Lamps
6
© 2018 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com Rev. August 21, 2019 .
01
01
Victorian Style
Victorian style lamps are well suited for environments with warm colours and natural materials such
as wood and brick, but also give character to any fixture, and existing setting, whether they be rustic,
modern, industrial, zen, eclectic or traditional.
These retro-chic lamps enhance fixtures made of transparent glass or those styled with bare sockets, and
highlight the filament and the shape of the lamp.
Because of their beauty and the warm glow they produce, Victorian style lamps are an ideal lighting
choice for homes, restaurants, retail stores or offices.
• Amber colour
• 8 filament designs and 10 different shapes
• First-rate elegant lamps
• Long life of 3 000 hours
Incandescent Lamps
7
© 2018 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com      Rev. August 21, 2019 .
01
01
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Base Volts
(V)
Lumen
output
(lm)
Average
life
(hrs)
Filament
type
Finish Case
qty
(inner/master)
A15
63672 25W VICTORIAN A15 SQU. CAGE E12/120V/STD 25 E12 120 35 3 000 C-17 Clear 6/120
63670 25W VICTORIAN A15 QUAD LOOP E12/120V/STD 25 E12 120 35 3 000 Quad Loop Clear 6/120
S14
62250 40W VICTORIAN S14 SQU. CAGE E12/120V/STD 40 E12 120 155 3 000 C-17 Clear 6/120
CA10
63220 25W VICTORIAN CA10 SWIRL E12/120V/STD 25 E12 120 105 3 000 Swirl Smoked 6/120
A19
59839 40W VICTORIAN A19 SINGLE LOOP 120V/STD 40 E26 120 115 3 000 C-5VR Clear 6/120
59840 40W VICTORIAN A19 SQUIRREL CAGE 120V/STD 40 E26 120 115 3 000 C-17 Clear 6/120
61087 40W VICTORIAN A19 QUAD LOOP 120V/STD 40 E26 120 140 3 000 Quad Loop Clear 6/120
S60
59837 40W VICTORIAN S60 SQUIRREL CAGE 120V/STD 40 E26 120 115 3 000 C-17 Clear 6/120
61088 60W VICTORIAN S60 SQUIRREL CAGE 120V/STD 60 E26 120 240 3 000 C-17 Clear 6/120
63669 40W VICTORIAN S60 SINGLE LOOP 120V/STD 40 E26 120 125 3 000 Single Loop Clear 6/120
63671 60W VICTORIAN S60 SINGLE LOOP 120V/STD 60 E26 120 230 3 000 Single Loop Clear 6/120
G30
63219 60W VICTORIAN G30 SQUIRREL CAGE 120V/STD 60 E26 120 245 3 000 C-17 Smoked 6/120
T6.5
63665 25W VICTORIAN T6.5 SQU. CAGE E12/120V/STD 25 E12 120 35 3 000 C-17 Clear 12/120
T8
63664 40W VICTORIAN T8 SQU. CAGE E12/120V/STD 40 E12 120 135 3 000 C-17 Clear 12/120
T8 Showcase
62411 40T8/CL/2M/SC/120V/STD 40 E26 120 330 2 000 C-8 Clear 25/100
T9
63666 30W VICTORIAN T9 HAIRPIN 120V/STD 30 E26 120 40 3 000 Hairpin Clear 12/120
T14
63667 40W VICTORIAN T14 SQUIRREL CAGE 120V/STD 40 E26 120 135 3 000 C-17 Clear 6/120
63668 40W VICTORIAN T14 SPIRAL 120V/STD 40 E26 120 135 3 000 Spiral Clear 6/120
A15 S14 CA10
T14T9T8T6.5G30 T8
Showcase
M
O
L
: 3
 3
/4
 in
. (
95
 m
m
)
M
O
L
: 4
 1
/1
6
in
.
(1
03
 m
m
)
M
O
L
: 3
 1
5/
32
 in
.
(8
8
m
m
)
M
O
L
: 3
 1
7/
32
 in
.
(9
0
m
m
)
M
O
L
: 3
 1
5/
16
 in
.
(1
10
 m
m
)
M
O
L
: 5
 5
/1
6
in
.
(1
35
 m
m
)
M
O
L
: 1
1
1/
2
in
.
(2
92
 m
m
)
M
O
L
: 7
 9
/3
2
in
.
(1
85
 m
m
)
M
O
L
: 3
 3
/3
8
in
. (
86
 m
m
)
A19 S60
M
O
L
: 4
 1
3/
16
 in
. (
12
2
m
m
)
M
O
L
: 4
 3
1/
32
 in
. (
12
6
m
m
)
Ø 2 5/16 in. (59 mm)
Incandescent Lamps
8
© 2018 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com Rev. August 21, 2019 .
01
01
Chandelier
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
  Base Volts
(V)
Lumen
output
(lm)
Average
life
(hrs)
Filament
type
Finish Case
qty
(inner/master)
Hexagonal
HX10
59815 25HX10/CL/5M/E12/130V/STD 25 E12 130 160 5  000 C-7A/3 Clear 6/120
59816 40HX10/CL/5M/E12/130V/STD 40 E12 130 300 5  000 C-7A/3 Clear 6/120
59817 60HX10/CL/5M/E12/130V/STD 60 E12 130 600 5  000 C-7A/3 Clear 6/120
Silk
C11
59807 25C11/SW/5M/SLK/E12/130V/STD 25 E12 130 160 5  000 C-2V Satin white 6/120
59808 25C11/A/5M/SLK/E12/130V/STD 25 E12 130 N/A 5  000 C-2V Amber 6/120
59809 40C11/SW/5M/SLK/E12/130V/STD 40 E12 130 310 5  000 C-2V Satin white 6/120
59810 60C11/SW/5M/SLK/E12/130V/STD 60 E12 130 600 5  000 C-2V Satin white 6/120
C15
59811 25C15/SW/5M/SLK/130V/STD 25 E26 130 160 5  000 C-9 Satin white 6/120
59812 40C15/A/5M/SLK/130V/STD 40 E26 130 N/A 5  000 C-9 Amber 6/120
59813 40C15/SW/5M/SLK/130V/STD 40 E26 130 310 5  000 C-9 Satin white 6/120
598141 60C15/SW/5M/SLK/130V/STD 60 E26 130 600 5  000 C-9 Satin white 6/120
Flicker Flame
B10
50746 3B10/CL/2M/FF/E12/120V/STD 3 E12 120 N/A 2 000 Electrode Clear 6/120
50747 3B10/CL/2M/FF/120V/STD 3 E26 120 N/A 2 000 Electrode Clear 6/120
CA10
50748 3CA10/CL/2M/FF/E12/120V/STD 3 E12 120 N/A 2 000 Electrode Clear 6/120
50749 3CA10/CL/2M/FF/120V/STD 3 E26 120 N/A 2 000 Electrode Clear 6/120
CA4.5
14450 3CA4.5/CL/1.5M/FF/E12/130V 3 E12 130 N/A 1 500 Electrode Clear 25/500
1This product is no longer manufactured as per Energy Efficiency Regulations, note that it will remain available until stock is depleted.
M
O
L
: 4
 1
7/
32
 in
. (
11
5
m
m
)
LC
L.
 :
2
1/
16
 in
. (
52
 m
m
)
M
O
L
: 3
 3
1/
32
 in
. (
10
1
m
m
)
LC
L.
 :
1
7/
8
in
. (
48
 m
m
)
M
O
L
: 3
 3
/4
 in
. (
95
 m
m
)
LC
L.
 :
1
27
/3
2
in
. (
47
 m
m
)
M
O
L
: 3
 3
/4
 in
. (
95
 m
m
)
LC
L.
 :
1
27
/3
2
in
. (
47
 m
m
)
M
O
L
: 2
 7
/8
 in
. (
73
 m
m
)
LC
L.
 :
1
13
/3
2
in
. (
36
 m
m
)
M
O
L
: 4
 1
/2
 in
. (
11
4
m
m
)
LC
L.
 :
2
3/
8
in
. (
60
 m
m
)
HX10 C11 C15 B10 CA10 CA4.5
Incandescent Lamps
9
© 2018 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com      Rev. August 21, 2019 .
01
01Half-mirror
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
  Base Volts
(V)
Lumen
output
(lm)
Average
life
(hrs)
Filament
type
Colour Case
qty
(inner/master)
A19
52170 40A19/SLV/3M/HM/130V/STD   40 E26 130 N/A 3 000 C-9 Silver 6/120
52019 60A19/SLV/3M/HM/130V/STD   60 E26 130 N/A 3 000 C-9 Silver 6/120
52020 100A19/SLV/3M/HM/130V/STD 100 E26 130 N/A 3 000 C-9 Silver 24/120
A21
52051 100A21/SLV/3M/HM/130V/STD 100 E26 130 N/A 3 000 C-9 Silver 24/120
G16.5
52159 25G16.5/SLV/3M/HM/E12/120V/STD   25 E12 120 N/A 3 000 C-7A Silver 25/500
52160 40G16.5/SLV/3M/HM/E12/120V/STD   40 E12 120 N/A 3 000 C-7A Silver 25/500
G25
52058 25G25/SLV/3M/HM/130V/STD   25 E26 130 N/A 3 000 C-9 Silver 6/60
52054 60G25/SLV/3M/HM/130V/STD   60 E26 130 N/A 3 000 C-9 Silver 6/60
G30
52163 40G30/SLV/3M/HM/130V/STD   40 E26 130 N/A 3 000 C-9 Silver 10/500
51160 60G30/SLV/3M/HM/130V/STD   60 E26 130 N/A 3 000 C-9 Silver 10/100
G40
14502 60G40/SLV/2.5M/HM/130V   60 E26 130 N/A 2 500 C-9 Silver 6/24
14503 100G40/SLV/2.5M/HM/130V 100 E26 130 N/A 2 500 C-9 Silver 6/24
M
O
L
: 4
 1
/4
 in
. (
10
8
m
m
)
LC
L.
 :
3
1/
8
in
. (
79
 m
m
)
M
O
L
: 5
 5
/1
6
in
. (
13
5
m
m
)
LC
L.
 :
3
17
/3
2
in
. (
90
 m
m
)
M
O
L
: 5
 5
/1
6
 in
. (
13
5
m
m
)
LC
L.
 :
3
5/
8
in
. (
92
 m
m
)
M
O
L
: 5
 1
3/
32
  in
. (
13
7
m
m
)
LC
L.
 :
3
9/
32
 in
. (
83
 m
m
)
M
O
L
: 2
 7
/8
  in
. (
73
 m
m
)
LC
L.
 :
1
7/
8
in
. (
48
 m
m
)
M
O
L
: 4
 1
/2
  in
. (
11
4
m
m
)
LC
L.
 :
3
1/
32
 in
. (
77
 m
m
)
A19
G30 G40
A21
G16.5 G25
Incandescent Lamps
10
© 2018 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com Rev. August 21, 2019 .
01
01
Neodymium
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
  Base Volts
(V)
Lumen
output
(lm)
Average
life
(hrs)
Filament
type
Finish Case
qty
(inner/master)
A19
505581 60A19/N/CL/2M/120V/STD   60 E26 120   750 2 000 CC-6 Clear 6/24
505591 60A19/N/F/2M/120V/STD   60 E26 120   740 2 000 CC-6 Frost 6/24
A21
505601 100A21/N/CL/2M/120V/STD  100 E26 120 1 160 2 000 C-9 Frost 6/24
505611 100A21/N/F/2M/120V/STD 100 E26 120 1 200 2 000 C-9 Clear 6/24
50955 50/150A21/F/N/5M/120V/STD  50/100/150 E26d 120 520/1 200/1 720 5 000 CC-8 Frost 6/24
M
O
L
: 4
 1
/4
 in
. (
10
8
m
m
)
LC
L.
 :
3
1/
32
 in
. (
77
 m
m
)
M
O
L
: 5
 5
/1
6
in
. (
13
5
m
m
)
LC
L.
 :
3
17
/3
2
in
. (
90
 m
m
)
A19 A21
Krypton & Daylight
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
  Base Volts
(V)
Lumens
output2
(lm)
Average
life2
(hrs)
Filament
type
Finish Case
qty
(inner/master)
Krypton
B10
14467 40B10/CL/3M/K/E12/120V   40 E12 120   450 3 000 C-7A Clear 10/120
14468 60B10/CL/3M/K/E12/120V   60 E12 120   760 3 000 C-7A Clear 10/120
G11
14531 25G11/CL/3M/K/E12/120V   25 E12 120   300 3 000 CC-2V Clear 10/120
A21
111521 135A21/CL/8M/TS/K/130V 135 E26 130 1 730 8 000 C-9 Clear 6/24
M
O
L
: 3
 29
/3
2 i
n.
 (9
9
m
m
)
LC
L.
 :
2
9 /1
6 i
n.
 (6
5
m
m
)
M
O
L
: 2
 5 /3
2 i
n.
 (5
5
m
m
)
LC
L.
 :
1
25
/3
2 i
n.
 (4
5
m
m
)
B10 G11
¹ This product is no longer manufactured as per Energy Efficiency Regulations, note that it will remain available until stock is depleted.
M
O
L
: 5
 5
/1
6
in
. (
13
5
m
m
)
LC
L.
 :
3
17
/3
2
in
. (
90
 m
m
)
A21
Incandescent Lamps
11
© 2018 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com      Rev. August 21, 2019 .
01
01
Infrared & Appliance
Flashing, BLB & Bug
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
  Base Volts
(V)
Lumen
output
(lm)
Average
life
(hrs)
Filament
type
Finish Case
qty
(inner/master)
Infrared BR40
10249 125BR40/IR/CL/5M/120 130V/STD 125 E26 120 1 200 5 000 C-9 Clear 1/12
10251 250BR40/IR/CL/5M/120 130V/STD 250 E26 120 2 400 5 000 C-9 Clear 1/12
R40
10250 125R40/IR/R/5M/ES/120 130V/STD 125 E26 120 N/A 5 000 C-9 Red 1/12
10252 250R40/IR/R/5M/120 130V/STD 250 E26 120 N/A 5 000 C-9 Red 1/12
62561 375R40/IR/CL/5M/120V/STD 375 E26 120 N/A 5 000 C11-3 Clear 1/12
A15 Appliance
67721 40A15/CL/5M/APPL/130V/STD 40 E26 130 350 5 000 C-9 Clear 6/60
67722 40A15/FR/5M/APPL/130V/STD 40 E26 130 320 5 000 C-9 Frost 6/60
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
  Base Volts
(V)
Lumen
output
(lm)
Average
life
(hrs)
Filament
type
Finish/
Colour
Case
qty
(inner/master)
Flashing
G25
52203 XFLASH/CL/120V 1 E26 120 1 040 10 000 000 flashes C-11V Clear 1/50
52204 XFLASH/B/120V 1 E26 120 N/A 10 000 000 flashes C-11V Blue 1/50
52205 XFLASH/G/120V 1 E26 120 N/A 10 000 000 flashes C-9 Green 1/50
52206 XFLASH/R/120V 1 E26 120 N/A 10 000 000 flashes C-9 Red 1/50
52207 XFLASH/Y/120V 1 E26 120 N/A 10 000 000 flashes C-9 Yellow 1/50
Black light blue (BLB)
A19
52016 75A19/BLB/1.5M/120V/STD 75 E26 120 N/A 1 500 C-9 Black light blue 6/120
T10
14662 40T10/BLB/1M/120V 40 E26 120 N/A 1 000 C-8 Black light blue 25/300
Bug light - 2 pack
A19
50153 60A19/CY/6M/BG/130V/STD/2P   60 E26 130 N/A 6 000 C-9 Ceramic yellow 12/120
G40
52056 60G40/CY/3M/BG/130V/STD   60 E26 130 N/A 3 000 C-9 Ceramic yellow 1/24
52057 100G40/CY/3M/BG/130V/STD 100 E26 130 N/A 3 000 C-9 Ceramic yellow 1/24
M
O
L
: 6
 9
/1
6
in
. (
16
7
m
m
)
LC
L.
 :
4
1/
4
in
. (
10
8
m
m
)
M
O
L
: 3
 3
/8
 in
. (
86
 m
m
)
LC
L.
 :
2
7/
16
 in
. (
62
 m
m
)
M
O
L
: 6
 9
/1
6
in
. (
16
7
m
m
)
M
O
L
: 7
 1
/4
 in
. (
18
4
m
m
)
LC
L.
 :
3
29
/3
2
 in
. (
99
 m
m
)
M
O
L
: 4
 2
1/
32
 in
. (
11
8
m
m
)
M
O
L
: 4
 1
/4
 in
. (
10
8
m
m
)
LC
L.
 :
3
1/
32
 in
. (
77
 m
m
)
M
O
L
: 4
 1
/4
 in
. (
10
8
m
m
)
LC
L.
 :
3
1/
32
 in
. (
77
 m
m
)
M
O
L
: 6
 1
5/
16
 in
. (
17
6
m
m
)
LC
L.
 :
3
29
/3
2
in
. (
99
 m
m
)
M
O
L
: 5
 in
. (
12
7
m
m
)
BR40 R40 A15
G25 A19 T10 A19 G40
Incandescent Lamps
12
© 2018 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com Rev. August 21, 2019 .
01
01
Mining, Traffic & Plant
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
  Base Volts
(V)
Lumens
at 120 V
(lm)
Average
life at 120 V
(hrs)
Filament
type
Finish Case
qty
(inner/master)
Mining Service
R40
50482 300R40/FL/5M/MN/130V/STD 300 E26 130 2 271 5 000 CC-6 Clear 1/12
Traffic Light
A19
10863 60A19/CL/8M/TS/K/120 125V 125 E26 120 1 200  5 000 C-9 Clear 6/120
A21
15554 40A21/CL/8M/TS/125 130V  40 E26 125 610  8 000 C-11V Clear 1/120
A21 - 2 pack
14620 67A21/CL/8M/TS/125 130V /2P 67 E26 125 610  8 000 C-9 Clear 1/60
10905 69A21/CL/8M/TS/125 130V /2P 69 E26 125 665 10 000 C-11V Clear 1/120
Plant Light
BR30
50958 75R30/1.5M/PL/120V/STD   75 E26 120 N/A 1 500 C-9 Plant light 1/60
BR40
14726 150BR40/2M/PL/120V/STD 150 E26 120 N/A 2 000 C-9 Plant light 1/12
M
O
L
: 6
 9
/1
6
in
. (
16
7
m
m
)
LC
L.
 :
4
1/
4
in
. (
10
8
m
m
)
M
O
L
: 5
 1
/8
 in
. (
13
0
m
m
)
LC
L.
 :
3
11
/3
2
in
. (
85
 m
m
)
M
O
L
: 6
 9
/1
6
in
. (
16
7
m
m
)
LC
L.
 :
4
1/
4
in
. (
10
8
m
m
)
R40
M
O
L
: 5
 5
/1
6
in
. (
13
5
m
m
)
LC
L.
 :
2
7/
16
 in
. (
62
 m
m
)
A21
M
O
L
: 4
 1
/4
 in
. (
10
8
m
m
)
LC
L.
 :
3
1/
8
in
. (
79
 m
m
)
A19 BR30 BR40
Trilight
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
  Base Volts
(V)
Lumen
output
(lm)
Average
life at 120 V
(hrs)
Filament
type
Finish Case
qty
(inner/master)
A21
10500 30/100A21/F/4M/130V/STD 30 / 70 / 100 E26d 130 280 / 800 / 1 080 4 000 CC-8 Frost 6/24
50152 30/100A21/WH/4M/130V/STD 30 / 70 / 100 E26d 130 230 / 760 / 990 4 000 CC-8 White 6/24
50117 50/150A21/WH/4M/130V/STD 50 / 100 / 150 E26d 130 520 / 1 200 / 1 720 4 000 CC-8 White 6/24
10486 50/150A21/F/4M/130V/STD 50 / 100 / 150 E26d 130 440 / 1 045 / 1 485 4 000 CC-8 Frost 6/24
51159 50/250A21/WH/2M/120V/STD 50 / 200 / 250 E26d 120 400 / 2 200 / 2 600 2 000 CC-8 White 6/24
50955 50/150A21/F/N/5M/120V/STD 50 / 100 / 150 E26d 120 520 / 1 200 / 1 720 5 000 CC-8 Frost 6/24
PS25
51123 100/300/PS25/WH/E39/130V/STD 100 / 200 / 300 E39d 130 910 / 1 815 / 2 725 2 500 CC-6 White 6/24
M
O
L
: 5
 5
/1
6
in
. (
13
5
m
m
)
LC
L.
 :
3
27
/3
2
in
. (
98
 m
m
)
M
O
L
: 6
 1
5/
16
 in
. (
17
6
m
m
)
LC
L.
 :
5
1/
32
 in
. (
12
8
m
m
)
A21 PS25
Incandescent Lamps
13
© 2018 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com      Rev. August 21, 2019 .
01
01
Long life
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
  Base Volts
(V)
Lumen
output
(lm)
Average
life
(hrs)
Filament
type
Finish Case
qty
(inner/master)
A19
  51121 25A19/CL/20M/120V/STD   25 E26 120   105 20 000 C-9/4 Clear 6/120
10160 25A19/F/20M/120V/STD   25 E26 120   105 20 000 C-9/4 Frost 6/120
10161 40A19/CL/20M/120V/STD   40 E26 120   200 20 000 C-9/4 Clear 6/24
101661 100A19/F/20M/120V/STD 100 E26 120   800 20 000 C-9/5 Frost 6/24
A21
103271 100A21/F/20M/120V/STD 100 E26 120   800 20 000 C-9/5 Frost 6/24
BR30
59235 65BR30/FL/20M/120V/STD   65 E26 120   340 20 000 C-9/5 Clear 6/60
G25
14600 40G25/WH/20M/120V 40 E26 120 320 20 000 C-11 White 1/60
G40
14606 25G40/CL/20M/120V 25 E26 120 190 20 000 C-11 Clear 1/24
R20
102561 50R20/SP/20M/120V/STD 50 E26 120 400 20 000 C-9/5 Clear 6/200
S14
10259 10S14/CL/20M/120V/STD  10 E26 120 50 20 000 C-9/5 Clear 6/24
14613 15S14/CL/20M/120V 15 E26 120 88 20 000 C-11 Clear 1/120
BR30
G40 R20 S14G25
A19 A21
M
O
L
: 5
 1
/8
 in
. (
13
0
m
m
)
LC
L.
 :
3
31
/3
2
in
. (
10
1
m
m
)
M
O
L
: 6
 1
5/
16
 in
. (
17
6
m
m
)
LC
L.
 :
4
3/
8
in
. (
11
1
m
m
)
M
O
L
: 3
 2
9/
32
 in
. (
99
 m
m
)
LC
L.
 :
2
15
/1
6
in
. (
75
 m
m
)
M
O
L
: 3
 1
/2
 in
. (
89
 m
m
)
LC
L.
 :
2
17
/3
2
in
. (
64
 m
m
)
M
O
L
: 4
 1
/2
 in
. (
11
4
m
m
)
LC
L.
 :
2
7/
8
in
. (
73
 m
m
)
M
O
L
: 4
 1
/4
 in
. (
10
8
m
m
)
LC
L.
 :
3
1/
32
 in
. (
77
 m
m
)
M
O
L
: 5
 5
/1
6
in
. (
13
5
m
m
)
LC
L.
 :
3
1/
2
in
. (
89
 m
m
)
¹ This product is no longer manufactured as per Energy Efficiency Regulations, note that it will remain available until stock is depleted.
Incandescent Lamps
14
© 2018 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com Rev. August 21, 2019 .
01
01
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
  Base Volts
(V)
Lumen
output
(lm)
Average
life
(hrs)
Filament
type
Finish/
Colour
Filament
type
Case
qty
(inner/master)
A19
52223 15A19/F/1.5M/12V/STD   15 E26 12 105 1 500 C-6 Frost C-6 6/120
52022 25A19/F/1.5M/12V/STD   25 E26 12 220 1 500 C-6 Frost C-6 6/120
52024 25A19/F/1.5M/24V/STD   25 E26 24 220 1 500 C-6 Frost C-6 6/120
52222 25A19/F/1.5M/32V/STD   25 E26 32 220 1 500 C-6 Frost C-6 6/120
52010 50A19/F/1.5M/12V/STD   50 E26 12 410 1 500 C-6 Frost C-6 6/120
52011 50A19/F/1.5M/24V/STD   50 E26 24 410 1 500 C-6 Frost C-6 6/120
52012 50A19/F/1.5M/32V/STD   50 E26 32 410 1 500 C-6 Frost C-6 6/120
52224 50A19/F/1.5M/60V/STD   50 E26 60 410 1 500 C-6 Frost C-6 6/120
59846 50A19/F/RS/1M/75V/STD   50 E26 75   500 1 000 C-9 Frost C-9 6/120
52023 100A19/F/1.5M/12V/STD 100 E26 12 1 385 1 500 C-6 Frost C-6 6/120
52025 100A19/F/1.5M/24V/STD 100 E26 24 1 385 1 500 C-6 Frost C-6 6/120
52026 100A19/F/1.5M/32V/STD 100 E26 32 1 385 1 500 C-6 Frost C-6 6/120
52225 100A19/F/1.5M/34V/STD 100 E26 34 1 385 1 500 C-6 Frost C-6 6/120
A21
50075 50A21/F/2M/47V/STD   50 E26 47   650 2 000 C-6 Frost C-6 24/120
S11
50790 15S11/CL/1M/BA15d/75V/STD   15 BA15d 75   140 1 000 C-7A Clear C-7A 25/500
50791 30S11/CL/BA15d/75V/STD   30 BA15d 75   280 1 000 C-7A Clear C-7A 25/500
S14
52210 11S14/CL/1.5M/6V/STD    11 E26 6     78 1 500 C-6 Clear C-6 25/500
52208 11S14/CL/1.5M/12V/STD    11 E26 12     76 1 500 C-6 Clear C-6 25/500
52209 11S14/CL/1.5M/24V/STD    11 E26 24     74 1 500 C-6 Clear C-6 25/500
Low Voltage
A19 S11 S14A21
M
O
L
: 4
 1
/4
 in
. (
10
8
m
m
)
LC
L.
 :
3
1/
8
in
. (
79
 m
m
)
M
O
L
: 2
 5
/1
6
in
. (
59
 m
m
)
LC
L.
 :
1
1/
2
in
. (
38
 m
m
)
M
O
L
: 3
 5
/1
6
in
. (
84
 m
m
)
LC
L.
 :
2
17
/3
2
in
. (
64
 m
m
)
M
O
L
: 5
 5
/1
6
in
. (
13
5
m
m
)
LC
L.
 :
3
17
/3
2
in
. (
90
 m
m
)
A23
M
O
L
: 6
 3
/1
6
in
. (
15
7
m
m
)
LC
L.
 :
5
1/
32
 in
. (
12
8
m
m
)
Incandescent Lamps
15
© 2018 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com      Rev. August 21, 2019 .
01
01
High Voltage
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
  Base Volts
(V)
Lumen
output
(lm)
Average
life
(hrs)
Filament
type
Finish Case
qty
(inner/master)
A15
14797 40A15/IF/250V 40 E26 250 300 5  000 C-9 Frost 1/50
A19
59541 40A19/F/1M/E27/230 240V/STD 40 E27 240 410 1  000 CC-9 Frost 10/100
52021 50A19/F/2M/E27/230 250V/STD 50 E27 230 485 2  000 CC-9 Frost 6/120
14656 100A19F/2M/B22/230 250V 100 B22 230 1 380 2  000 CC-9 Frost 10/100
B10
52158 25B10/CL/3M/E12/220V/STD 25 E12 220 185 3  000 C-7A Clear 25/500
T7
52193 15T7/CL/1.5M/E12/250V/STD 15 E12 250 95 1 500 C-7A Clear 25/1000
PS35
14660 500PS35/CL/2M/E39/240V 500 E39 240 8 500 2 000 CC-9 Clear 1/12
A15 B10 T7 PS35
M
O
L
: 3
 1
/2
 in
. (
89
 m
m
)
LC
L.
 :
2
3/
8
in
. (
60
 m
m
)
M
O
L
: 3
 2
9/
32
 in
. (
99
 m
m
)
LC
L.
 :
2
9/
16
 in
. (
65
 m
m
)
M
O
L
: 2
 5
/1
6
in
. (
59
 m
m
)
LC
L.
 :
1
15
/3
2
in
. (
37
 m
m
)
M
O
L
:9
 1
3/
32
 in
. (
23
9
m
m
)
LC
L.
 :
7
in
. (
17
8
m
m
)
A19
M
O
L
: 4
 1
/4
 in
. (
10
8
m
m
)
LC
L.
 :
3
1/
8
in
. (
79
 m
m
)
Rough Service
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
  Base Volts
(V)
Lumen
output
(lm)
Average
life
(hrs)
Filament
type
Finish Case
qty
(inner/master)
A19 - 2 pack
61799 50A19/F/RS/130V/STD/2P 50 E26 130 360 5 000 C-7A Frost 1/120
61800 60A19/F/RS/130V/STD/2P 60 E26 130 520 5 000 C-7A Frost 1/120
61801 75A19/F/RS/130V/STD/2P 75 E26 130 680 5 000 C-7A Frost 1/120
61802 100A19/F/RS/130V/STD/2P 100 E26 130 1 050 5 000 C-7A Frost 1/120
A21
52134 100A21/F/RS/130V/STD 100 E26 130 1 050 5 000 C-7A Frost 6/60
50073 150A21/F/RS/130V/STD 150 E26 130 1 750 5 000 C-7A Frost 6/60
A23
50087 150A23/F/RS/130V/STD 150 E26 130 1 750 5 000 C-7A Frost 6/60
50074 200A23/F/RS/130V/STD 200 E26 130 2 500 5 000 C-7A Frost 6/60
A19 A21 A23
M
O
L
: 4
 1
/4
 in
. (
10
8
m
m
)
LC
L.
 :
3
1/
32
 in
. (
77
 m
m
)
M
O
L
: 5
 5
/1
6
in
. (
13
5
m
m
)
LC
L.
 :
3
17
/3
2
in
. (
90
 m
m
)
M
O
L
: 6
 3
/1
6
in
. (
15
7
m
m
)
LC
L.
 :
5
1/
32
 in
. (
12
8
m
m
)
Incandescent Lamps
16
© 2018 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com Rev. August 21, 2019 .
01
01 Holiday
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
  Base Volts
(V)
Average
life
(hrs)
Filament
type
Finish Case
qty
(inner/master)
C7.5
MOL : 2 5/32 in. (55 mm)            LCL. : 1 1/2 in. (38 mm)
52415 5C7.5/CW/1M/E12/120V/STD 5 E12 120 1 000 C-7A Ceramic white 25/500
22002 5C7.5/CL/1M/E12/120V/STD 5 E12 120 1 000 C-7A Clear 25/500
52177 5C7.5/TG/1M/E12/120V/STD 5 E12 120 1 000 C-7A Transparent green 25/500
52179 5C7.5/TR/1M/E12/120V/STD 5 E12 120 1 000 C-7A Transparent red 25/500
C9.25
MOL : 2 7/8 in. (73 mm)            LCL. : 2 15/32 in. (63 mm)
52184 7C9.25/CW/1M/E17/120V/STD 7 E17 120 1 000 C-7A Ceramic white 25/500
22003 7C9.25/CL/1M/E17/120V/STD 7 E17 120 1 000 C-7A Clear 25/500
52187 7C9.25/TG/1M/E17/120V/STD 7 E17 120 1 000 C-7A Transparent green 25/500
52188 7C9.25/TP/1M/E17/120V/STD 7 E17 120 1 000 C-7A Transparent pink 25/500
52189 7C9.25/TR/1M/E17/120V/STD 7 E17 120 1 000 C-7A Transparent red 25/500
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
  Base Volts
(V)
Average
life
(hrs)
Filament
type
Finish/
Colour
Case
qty
(inner/master)
A19 Ceramic
MOL : 4 1/4 in. (108 mm)            LCL. : 2 27/32 in. (72 mm)
52070 25A19/CB/5M/130V/STD   25 E26 130 5  000 C-9 Ceramic blue 6/24
52072 25A19/CP/5M/130V/STD   25 E26 130 5  000 C-9 Ceramic pink 6/24
52034 25A19/CR/5M/130V/STD   25 E26 130 5  000 C-9 Ceramic red 6/24
52035 25A19/CY/5M/130V/STD   25 E26 130 5  000 C-9 Ceramic yellow 6/24
52078 40A19/CB/5M/130V/STD   40 E26 130 5  000 C-9 Ceramic blue 6/24
52432 40A19/CO/5M/130V/STD   40 E26 130 5  000 C-9 Ceramic orange 6/24
52080 40A19/CP/5M/130V/STD   40 E26 130 5  000 C-9 Ceramic pink 6/24
52036 40A19/CR/5M/130V/STD   40 E26 130 5  000 C-9 Ceramic red 6/24
52037 40A19/CY/5M/130V/STD   40 E26 130 5  000 C-9 Ceramic yellow 6/24
52089 60A19/CO/5M/130V/STD   60 E26 130 5  000 C-9 Ceramic orange 6/24
52090 60A19/CP/5M/130V/STD   60 E26 130 5  000 C-9 Ceramic pink 6/24
52038 60A19/CR/5M/130V/STD   60 E26 130 5  000 C-9 Ceramic red 6/24
52091 60A19/CSP/5M/130V/STD   60 E26 130 5  000 C-9 Ceramic snow pink 6/24
52094 100A19/CB/5M/130V/STD 100 E26 130 5  000 C-9 Ceramic blue 6/24
52096 100A19/CR/5M/130V/STD 100 E26 130 5  000 C-9 Ceramic red 6/24
52097 100A19/CY/5M/130V/STD 100 E26 130 5  000 C-9 Ceramic yellow 6/24
Coloured
Incandescent Lamps
17
© 2018 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com      Rev. August 21, 2019 .
01
01
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
  Base Volts
(V)
Average
life
(hrs)
Filament
type
Finish/
Colour
Case
qty
(inner/master)
A19 Transparent
MOL : 4 1/4 in. (108 mm)            LCL. : 2 27/32 in. (72 mm)
52073 25A19/TA/5M/130V/STD   25 E26 130 5  000 C-9 Transparent amber 6/24
52074 25A19/TB/5M/130V/STD   25 E26 130 5  000 C-9 Transparent blue 6/24
52075 25A19/TG/5M/130V/STD   25 E26 130 5  000 C-9 Transparent green 6/24
52076 25A19/TR/5M/130V/STD   25 E26 130 5  000 C-9 Transparent red 6/24
52077 25A19/TY/5M/130V/STD   25 E26 130 5  000 C-9 Transparent yellow 6/24
52082 40A19/TA/5M/130V/STD   40 E26 130 5  000 C-9 Transparent amber 6/24
52083 40A19/TB/5M/130V/STD   40 E26 130 5  000 C-9 Transparent blue 6/24
52085 40A19/TR/5M/130V/STD   40 E26 130 5  000 C-9 Transparent red 6/24
52086 40A19/TY/5M/130V/STD   40 E26 130 5  000 C-9 Transparent yellow 6/24
52039 60A19/TA/5M/130V/STD   60 E26 130 5  000 C-9 Transparent amber 6/24
52040 60A19/TB/5M/130V/STD   60 E26 130 5  000 C-9 Transparent blue 6/24
52092 60A19/TG/5M/130V/STD   60 E26 130 5 000 C-9 Transparent green 6/24
52041 60A19/TR/5M/130V/STD   60 E26 130 5 000 C-9 Transparent red 6/24
52098 100A19/TA/5M/130V/STD 100 E26 130 5 000 C-9 Transparent amber 6/24
BR30
MOL : 5 13/32 in. (137 mm)            LCL. : 3 3/8 in.  (86 mm)
52027 75BR30/A/FL/5M/130V/STD  75 E26 130 5 000 C-9 Amber 6/24
52030 75BR30/P/FL/5M/130V/STD  75 E26 130 5 000 C-9 Pink 6/24
BR30 Transparent
MOL : 5 13/32 in. (137 mm)            LCL. : 3 3/8 in.  (86 mm)
10083 75BR30/TA/5M/130V/STD  75 E26 130 5 000 C-9 Transparent amber 1/24
10104 75BR30/TG/5M/130V/STD  75 E26 130 5 000 C-9 Transparent green 1/24
10139 75BR30/TP/5M/130V/STD  75 E26 130 5 000 C-9 Transparent pink 1/24
10082 75BR30/TR/5M/130V/STD  75 E26 130 5 000 C-9 Transparent red 1/24
10081 75BR30/TB/5M/130V/STD  75 E26 130 5 000 C-9 Transparent blue 1/24
BR38
MOL : 5 25/32 in. (147 mm)            LCL. : 3 9/32 in. (83 mm)
50093 100BR38/A/5M/130V/STD 100 E26 130 5 000 C-9 Amber 1/12
50095 100BR38/G/5M/130V/STD 100 E26 130 5 000 C-9 Green 1/12
50098 100BR38/Y/5M/130V/STD 100 E26 130 5 000 C-9 Yellow 1/12
BR40
MOL : 6 1/2  in. (165 mm)            LCL. : 3 3/8 in.  (86 mm)
52068 150BR40/R/FL/5M/130V/STD 150 E26 130 5 000 C-9 Red 1/12
F10
MOL : 3 1/16 in. (78 mm)             LCL. : 1 21/32 in.  (43 mm)
14456 15F10/A/2.5M/E12/130V 15 E12 130 2 500 C-7A Amber 25/250
14460 25F10/A/2.5M/E12/130V 25 E12 130 2 500 CC-2V Amber 25/250
F15
MOL : 4 1/4 in.  (108 mm)            LCL. : 2 9/16 in.  (65 mm)
50756 25F15/A/1.5M/130V/STD  25 E26 130 1 500 CC-2V Amber 25/100
50753 25F15/WH/1.5M/130V/STD  25 E26 130 1 500 CC-2V White 25/100
50757 40F15/A/1.5M/130V/STD  40 E26 130 1 500 CC-2V Amber 25/100
50754 40F15/WH/1.5M/130V/STD  40 E26 130 1 500 CC-2V White 25/100
50758 60F15/A/1.5M/130V/STD  60 E26 130 1 500 CC-2V Amber 25/100
Incandescent Lamps
18
© 2018 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com Rev. August 21, 2019 .
01
01
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
  Base Volts
(V)
Average
life
(hrs)
Filament
type
Finish/
Colour
Case
qty
(inner/master)
G11
MOL : 2 5/16 in.  (59 mm)            LCL. : 1 5/8 in.  (41 mm)
50764 7.5G11/CG/1M/130V/STD  7.5 E26 130 1 000 C-5 Ceramic green 25/500
50765 7.5G11/CO/1M/130V/STD  7.5 E26 130 1 000 C-5 Ceramic orange 25/500
50766 7.5G11/CR/1M/130V/STD  7.5 E26 130 1 000 C-5 Ceramic red 25/500
50760 7.5G11/WH/1M/E12/130V/STD  7.5 E12 130 1 000 C-5 White 25/500
50762 7.5G11/WH/1M/130V/STD  7.5 E26 130 1 000 C-5 White 25/500
50767 7.5G11/CY/1M/130V/STD  7.5 E26 130 1 000 C-5 Ceramic Yellow 25/500
G13
MOL : 2 13/32 in. (61 mm)            LCL. : 1 21/32 in. (42 mm)
14717 10G13/WH/3M/E12/130V 10 E12 130 3  000 C-7A White 25/500
R20
MOL : 3 31/32 in. (101 mm)            LCL. : 2 3/4 in. (70 mm)
52060 50R20/A/5M/130V/STD 50 E26 130 5  000 C-9 Amber 6/24
52066 50R20/Y/5M/130V/STD 50 E26 130 5  000 C-9 Yellow 6/24
R20  Transparent
MOL : 3 31/32 in. (101 mm)            LCL. : 2 3/4 in. (70 mm)
10085 50R20/TB/5M/130V/STD 50 E26 130 5  000 C-9 Transparent blue 6/24
52062 50R20/G/5M/130V/STD 50 E26 130 5 000 C-9 Green 6/24
52065 50R20/TP/5M/130V/STD 50 E26 130 5  000 C-9 Transparent pink 6/24
10137 50R20/TR/5M/130V/STD1M 50 E26 130 5  000 C-9 Transparent red 6/24
10138 50R20/TY/5M/130V/STD 50 E26 130 5  000 C-9 Transparent yellow 6/24
S11  Transparent
MOL : 2 5/16 in. (59 mm)             LCL. : 1 5/8 in. (41 mm)
50799 10S11/TG/1M/E17/130V/STD 10 E17 130 1  000 C-7A Transparent green 25/500
50801 10S11/TR/1M/E17/130V/STD 10 E17 130 1  000 C-7A Transparent red 25/500
S14  Ceramic
MOL : 3 5/16 in. (84 mm)             LCL. : 2 17/32 in. (64 mm)
52211 11S14/CB/3M/130V/STD 11 E26 130 3  000 C-9 Ceramic blue 25/500
52212 11S14/CG/3M/130V/STD 11 E26 130 3  000 C-9 Ceramic green 25/500
52213 11S14/CO/3M/130V/STD 11 E26 130 3  000 C-9 Ceramic orange 25/500
52214 11S14/CR/3M/130V/STD 11 E26 130 3  000 C-9 Ceramic red 25/500
22004 11S14/CY/3M/130V/STD 11 E26 130 3  000 C-9 Ceramic yellow 25/500
S14  Transparent
MOL : 3 5/16 in. (84 mm)            LCL. : 2 17/32 in. (64 mm)
52216 11S14/TA/3M/130V/STD 11 E26 130 3  000 C-9 Transparent amber 25/500
52217 11S14/TB/3M/130V/STD 11 E26 130 3  000 C-9 Transparent blue 25/500
52218 11S14/TG/3M/130V/STD 11 E26 130 3  000 C-9 Transparent green 25/500
52219 11S14/TR/3M/130V/STD 11 E26 130 3  000 C-9 Transparent red 25/500
52220 11S14/TY/3M/130V/STD 11 E26 130 3  000 C-9 Transparent yellow 25/500
Incandescent Lamps
19
© 2018 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com      Rev. August 21, 2019 .
01
01
Incandescent Lamps
BriteluxTM
¹This product is no longer manufactured as per Energy Efficiency Regulations, note that it will remain available until stock is depleted.
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
  Base Volts
(V)
Lumen
output
(lm)
Average
life
(hrs)
Filament
type
Finish Case
qty
(inner/master)
B10
50522 25B10/CL/2M/E12/120V/STD BLX   25 E12 120   220 2 000 CC-2V Clear 6/120
50525 25B10/CL/2M/120V/STD BLX   25 E26 120   220 2 000 CC-2V Clear 6/120
50523 40B10/CL/2M/E12/120V/STD BLX   40 E12 120   370 2 000 CC-2V Clear 6/120
50526 40B10/CL/2M/120V/STD BLX   40 E26 120   370 2 000 CC-2V Clear 6/120
50524 60B10/CL/2M/E12/120V/STD BLX   60 E12 120   550 2 000 C-7A/3 Clear 6/120
BR30
52002 65BR30/FL/2M/ES/120V/STD BLX   65 E26 120   620 2 000 CC-6 Clear 6/60
G16.5
10270 25G16.5/WH/2M/E12/120V/STD BLX   25 E12 120   180 2 000 CC-2V White 25/500
50686 40G16.5/CL/2M/E12/120V/STD BLX   40 E12 120   370 2 000 CC-2V Clear 6/120
50688 60G16.5/CL/2M/E12/120V/STD BLX   60 E12 120   650 2 000 CC-2V Clear 6/120
50689 60G16.5/WH/2M/E12/120V/STD BLX   60 E12 120   580 2 000 CC-2V White 6/120
G25
50167 25G25/CL/2M/120V/STD BLX   25 E26 120   220 2 000 CC-6 Clear 25/150
50170 40G25/WH/2M/120V/STD BLX   40 E26 120   400 2 000 CC-6 White 6/60
G30
50180 40G30/CL/2M/120/STD BLX   40 E26 120   440 2 000 CC-6 Clear 6/60
50181 40G30/WH/2M/120V/STD BLX   40 E26 120   400 2 000 CC-6 White 6/60
G40
50175 60G40/CL/2M/120V/STD BLX   60 E26 120   520 2 000 CC-6 Clear 12/24
50177 100G40/CL/2M/120V/STD BLX 100 E26 120 1 350 2 000 CC-6 Clear 12/24
50178 100G40/WH/2M/120V/STD BLX 100 E26 120 1 200 2 000 CC-6 White 6/12
R20
51080 30R20/FL/2M/120V/STD BLX   30 E26 120   170 2 000 CC-6 Frost 6/60
61706 45R20/FL/2M/120V/STD BLX   45 E26 120   380 2 000 CC-6 Frost 6/60
510811 75R20/FL/2M/120V/STD BLX   75 E26 120   650 2 000 C-9/5 Clear 10/200
S11
52167 40S11/CL/1M/E17/120V/STD BLX   40 E17 120   400 1 000 C-7A Clear 25/500
M
O
L
: 5
 1
3/
32
  in
. (
13
7
m
m
)
LC
L.
 :
3
9/
32
 in
. (
83
 m
m
)
G30
M
O
L
: 5
 1
/8
  i
n.
 (1
30
 m
m
)
LC
L.
 :
3
11
/3
2
in
. (
85
 m
m
)
B30
M
O
L
: 6
 1
5/
16
  in
. (
17
6
m
m
)
LC
L.
 :
3
29
/3
2
in
. (
99
 m
m
)
G40
M
O
L
: 3
 2
9/
32
  in
. (
99
 m
m
)
LC
L.
 :
2
15
/1
6
in
. (
75
 m
m
)
R20
M
O
L
: 2
 5
/1
6
 in
. (
59
 m
m
)
LC
L.
 :
1
5/
8
in
. (
41
 m
m
)
S11
M
O
L
: 3
  i
n.
 (7
6
m
m
)
LC
L.
 :
1
7/
8
in
. (
48
 m
m
)
G16.5
M
O
L
: 4
 1
/2
  in
. (
14
4
m
m
)
LC
L.
 :
3
1/
32
 in
. (
77
 m
m
)
G25
M
O
L
: 3
 2
9/
32
 in
. (
99
 m
m
)
LC
L.
 :
2
1/
8
in
. (
54
 m
m
)
B10
Incandescent Lamps
20
© 2018 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com Rev. August 21, 2019 .
01
01
General Service
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
  Base Volts
(V)
Lumens
at 120 V
(lm)
Average
life
(hrs)
Filament
type
Finish/
Colour
Case
qty
(inner/master)
A15
MOL : 3 1/2 in. (89 mm)            LCL. : 2 3/8 in. (60 mm)
50125 15A15/CL/5M/130V/STD 15 E26 130 85 5 000 C-9 Clear 6/60
50166 15A15/F/5M/130V/STD 15 E26 130 80 5 000 C-9 Frost 6/60
50145 25A15/CL/5M/130V/STD 25 E26 130 135 5 000 C-9 Clear 6/60
50126 25A15/F/5M/130V/STD 25 E26 130 135 5 000 C-9 Frost 6/60
A19
MOL : 4 1/4 in. (108 mm)            LCL. : 3 1/8 in. (79 mm)
50941 15A19/CL/6M/130V/STD 15 E26 130 80 6 000 C-9 Clear 6/120
50128 15A19/F/6M/130V/STD 15 E26 130 80 6 000 C-9 Frost 6/120
50931 25A19/CL/1M/120V/STD/4P 25 E26 120 150 1 000 C-9 Clear 6/120
50932 25A19/F/1M/120V/STD/4P 25 E26 120 140 1 000 C-9 Frost 6/120
50942 25A19/CL/6M/130V/STD/4P 25 E26 130 105 6 000 C-9 Clear 6/120
50943 25A19/F/6M/130V/STD/4P 25 E26 130 100 6 000 C-9 Frost 6/120
B8
MOL : 3 5/32 in. (80 mm)            LCL. : 1 7/8 in. (48 mm)
50638 15B8/F/2.5M/E12/130V/STD 15 E12 130 70 2 500 C-7A Frost 6/120
50639 25B8/F/2.5M/E12/130V/STD 25 E12 130 115 2 500 C-7A Frost 6/120
B10
MOL : 3 29/32 in. (99 mm)            LCL. : 1 25/32 in. (45 mm)
50611 15B10/CL/3M/E12/130V/STD 15 E12 130 75 3 000 C-7A Clear 6/120
50543 25B10/CL/3M/E12/130V/STD 25 E12 130 165 3 000 CC-2V Clear 6/120
50612 25B10/F/3M/E12/130V/STD 25 E12 130 165 3 000 CC-2V Frost 6/120
MOL : 3 1/2 in. (89 mm)            LCL. : 2 1/8 in. (54 mm)
50621 25B10/CL/3M/130V/STD 25 E26 130 165 3 000 CC-2V Clear 6/120
MOL : 3 31/32 in. (101 mm)            LCL. : 1 25/32 in. (45 mm)
50548 25B10/CL/3M/E14/130V/STD 25 E14 130 165 3 000 CC-2V Clear 6/120
50551 25B10/F/3M/E14/130V/STD 25 E14 130 195 3 000 CC-2V Frost 6/120
B10  Suitable for base up
MOL : 3 1/2 in.  (89 mm)            LCL. : 2 1/8  in. (54 mm)
50624 25B10/F/3M/130V/STD 25 E26 130 165 3 000 CC-2V Frost 6/120
50622 40B10/CL/3M/130V/STD 40 E26 130 280 3 000 CC-2V Clear 6/120
50625 40B10/F/3M/130V/STD 40 E26 130 280 3 000 CC-2V Frost 6/120
MOL : 3 29/32 in.  (99 mm)            LCL. : 1 25/32  in. (45 mm)
50544 40B10/CL/3M/E12/130V/STD 40 E12 130 280 3 000 CC-2V Clear 6/120
50613 40B10/F/3M/E12/130V/STD 40 E12 130 280 3 000 CC-2V Frost 6/120
50545 60B10/CL/3M/E12/130V/STD 60 E12 130 430 3 000 C-7A/3 Clear 6/120
50614 60B10/F/3M/E12/130V/STD 60 E12 130 430 3 000 C-7A/3 Frost 6/120
MOL : 3 31/32 in.  (101 mm)            LCL. : 1 25/32  in. (45 mm)
50549 40B10/CL/3M/E14/130V/STD 40 E14 130 280 3 000 CC-2V Clear 6/120
50552 40B10/F/3M/E14/130V/STD 40 E14 130 280 3 000 CC-2V Frost 6/120
50550 60B10/CL/3M/E14/130V/STD 60 E14 130 430 3 000 C-7A/3 Clear 6/120
50553 60B10/F/3M/E14/130V/STD 60 E14 130 430 3 000 C-7A/3 Frost 6/120
BR30
MOL : 5 1/8 in. (130 mm)            LCL. : 3 11/32 in. (85 mm)
50219 50BR30/FL/5M/130V/STD 50 E26 130 240 5 000 C-9 Clear 6/60
50077 65BR30/FL/5M/ES/130V/STD 65 E26 130 470 5 000 CC-6 Clear 6/60
50079 65BR30/SP/5M/ES/130V/STD 65 E26 130 470 5 000 CC-6 Clear 6/60
BR40
MOL : 6 9/16 in. (167 mm)            LCL. : 4 1/4 in. (108 mm)
500801 65BR40/FL/5M/ES/130V/STD 65 E26 130 470 5 000 CC-6 Clear 1/12
C7
MOL : 2 1/8 in.  (54 mm)            LCL. : 1 1/2 in.  (38 mm)
50967 4C7/CL/3M/E12/125V/STD 4 E12 125 25 3 000 C-7A Clear 1/500
22008 7C7/CL/2M/E12/120V/2P/STD 7 E12 120 26 2 000 C-7A Clear 30/120
¹ This product is no longer manufactured as per Energy Efficiency Regulations, note that it will remain available until stock is depleted.
Incandescent Lamps
21
© 2018 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com      Rev. August 21, 2019 .
01
01
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
  Base Volts
(V)
Lumens
at 120 V
(lm)
Average
life
(hrs)
Filament
type
Finish Case
qty
(inner/master)
CA4.5
MOL : 2 3/4 in.  (70 mm)            LCL. : 1 5/8 in.  (41 mm)
50634 7.5CA4.5/CL/2M/E12/120V/STD 7.5 E12 120 30 2 000 C-7A Clear 6/120
52153 10CA4.5/CL/2M/E12/130V/STD 10 E12 130 40 2 000 C-7A Clear 6/120
CA8
MOL : 3 19/32 in.  (91 mm)            LCL. : 1 25/32 in.  (45 mm)
52157 10CA8/F/2.5M/E12/130V/STD 10 E12 130 50 2 500 C-7A Frost 25/500
50641 15CA8/CL/2.5M/E12/130V/STD 15 E12 130 70 2 500 C-7A Clear 6/120
10269 15CA8/F/2.5M/E12/130V/STD 15 E12 130 70 2 500 C-7A Frost 25/500
52156 25CA8/CL/2.5M/E12/130V/STD 25 E12 130 120 2 500 C-7A Clear 25/500
50643 25CA8/F/2.5M/E12/130V/STD 25 E12 130 115 2 500 C-7A Frost 6/120
50642 40CA8/CL/2.5M/E12/130V/STD 40 E12 130 215 2 500 C-7A Clear 25/500
50644 40CA8/F/2.5M/E12/130V/STD 40 E12 130 215 2 500 C-7A Frost 25/500
CA10
MOL : 3 29/32  in. (99 mm)            LCL. : 2 1/8 in.  (54 mm)
51051 25CA10/CL/3M/130V/STD 25 E26 130 120 3 000 C-7A Clear 6/120
50629 25CA10/F/3M/130V/STD 25 E26 130 115 3 000 C-7A Frost 6/120
50627 40CA10/CL/3M/130V/STD 40 E26 130 215 3 000 C-7A Clear 6/120
50630 40CA10/F/3M/130V/STD 40 E26 130 205 3 000 C-7A Frost 6/120
MOL : 4 3/32  in. (104 mm)            LCL. : 1 7/8 in.  (48 mm)
50615 25CA10/CL/3M/E12/130V/STD 25 E12 130 135 3 000 CC-2V Clear 6/120
50618 25CA10/F/3M/E12/130V/STD 25 E12 130 115 3 000 CC-2V Frost 6/120
50616 40CA10/CL/3M/E12/130V/STD 40 E12 130 235 3 000 CC-2V Clear 6/120
50619 40CA10/F/3M/E12/130V/STD 40 E12 130 205 3 000 CC-2V Frost 6/120
50617 60CA10/CL/3M/E12/130V/STD 60 E12 130 455 3 000 CC-2V Clear 6/120
50620 60CA10/F/3M/E12/130V/STD 60 E12 130 450 3 000 CC-2V Frost 6/120
F15
MOL : 4 1/2 in.  (115 mm)            LCL. : 2 9/16 in.  (65 mm)
50751 25F15/CL/2M/130V/STD 25 E26 130 160 2 000 CC-6 Clear 25/100
50750 40F15/CL/2M/130V/STD 40 E26 130 305 2 000 CC-6 Clear 25/100
G9.5
MOL : 2 1/16 in. (52 mm)            LCL. : 1 1/2 in.  (38 mm)
52165 7.5G9.5/CL/1M/E12/130V/STD 7 E12 130 40 1 000 C-7A Clear 25/500
G11
MOL : 2 5/16 in. (59 mm)            LCL. : 1 5/8 in.  (41 mm)
50759 7.5G11/CL/1M/E12/130V/STD 7.5 E12 130 510 1 000 C-5 Clear 25/500
50761 7.5G11/CL/1M/130V/STD 7.5 E26 130 40 1 000 C-5 Clear 25/500
G13
MOL : 2 3/8 in. (60.5 mm)            LCL. : 1 11/16 in.  (43 mm)
50681 10G13/CL/3M/E12/130V/STD 10 E12 130 50 3 000 C-7A Clear 25/500
50682 25G13/CL/3M/E12/130V/STD 25 E12 130 135 3 000 CC-2V Clear 6/120
50683 40G13/CL/3M/E12/130V/STD 40 E12 130 250 3 000 CC-2V Clear 25/500
50684 60G13/CL/3M/E12/130V/STD 60 E12 130 490 3 000 C-7A Clear 25/500
G16.5
MOL : 3 in. (76 mm)            LCL. : 1 7/8 in.  (48 mm)
10334 5G16.5/CL/3M/E12/130V/STD 5 E12 130 20 3 000 C-7A Clear 6/120
10268 10G16.5/CL/3M/E12/130V/STD 10 E12 130 50 3 000 C-7A Clear 6/120
50660 15G16.5/CL/3M/E12/130V/STD 15 E12 130 70 3 000 C-7A Clear 6/120
50662 15G16.5/WH/3M/E12/130V/STD 15 E12 130 60 3 000 C-7A White 6/120
50661 15G16.5/CL/3M/130V/STD 15 E26 130 70 3 000 C-7A Clear 6/120
50648 25G16.5/CL/3M/E12/130V/STD 25 E12 130 135 3 000 CC-2V Clear 6/120
50652 25G16.5/WH/3M/E12/130V/STD 25 E12 130 120 3 000 CC-2V White 6/120
50777 25G16.5/CL/3M/E14/130V/STD 25 E14 130 160 3 000 CC-6 Clear 6/120
50649 25G16.5/CL/3M/130V/STD 25 E26 130 135 3 000 CC-2V Clear 6/120
50653 25G16.5/WH/3M/130V/STD 25 E26 130 120 3 000 CC-2V White 6/120
50654 40G16.5/WH/3M/E12/130V/STD 40 E12 130 230 3 000 CC-2V White 6/120
50651 40G16.5/CL/3M/130V/STD 40 E26 130 250 3 000 CC-2V Clear 6/120
50655 40G16.5/WH/3M/130V/STD 40 E26 130 230 3 000 CC-2V White 6/120
50656 60G16.5/CL/3M/E12/130V/STD 60 E12 130 440 3 000 CC-2V Clear 6/120
50658 60G16.5/WH/3M/E12/130V/STD 60 E12 130 400 3 000 CC-2V White 6/120
Incandescent Lamps
22
© 2018 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com Rev. August 21, 2019 .
01
01
¹This product is no longer manufactured as per Energy Efficiency Regulations, note that it will remain available until stock is depleted.
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
  Base Volts
(V)
Lumens
at 120 V
(lm)
Average
life
(hrs)
Filament
type
Finish Case
qty
(inner/master)
G16.5 (cont.)
MOL : 2 7/8 in. (73 mm)            LCL. : 2 1/16 in.  (52 mm)
50779 25G16.5/WH/3M/E14/130V/STD 25 E14 130 150 3 000 CC-6 White 25/500
50778 40G16.5/CL/3M/E14/130V/STD 40 E14 130 315 3 000 CC-6 Clear 25/500
50782 60G16.5/WH/3M/E14/130V/STD 60 E14 130 580 3 000 CC-6 White 25/500
G25
MOL : 2 1/2 in. (114 mm)            LCL. : 3 1/32 in.  (77 mm)
50199 25G25/CL/3M/130V/STD 25 E26 130 135 3 000 C-9 Clear 6/60
50196 25G25/WH/3M/130V/STD 25 E26 130 115 3 000 C-9 White 6/60
50222 40G25/CL/3M/130V/STD 40 E26 130 255 3 000 C-9 Clear 6/60
50155 40G25/WH/3M/130V/STD 40 E26 130 230 3 000 C-9 White 6/60
G30
MOL : 5 13/32 in. (137 mm)            LCL. : 3 9/32 in.  (83 mm)
50203 25G30/CL/3M/130V/STD 25 E26 130 115 3 000 C-9 Clear 6/60
50204 40G30/CL/3M/130V/STD 40 E26 130 230 3 000 C-9 Clear 6/60
50202 40G30/WH/3M/130V/STD 40 E26 130 215 3 000 C-9 White 6/60
G40
MOL : 6 15/16 in. (176 mm)            LCL. : 3 29/32 in.  (99 mm)
50205 25G40/CL/3M/130V/STD 25 E26 130 100 3 000 C-9 Clear 6/12
50209 25G40/WH/3M/130V/STD 25 E26 130 100 3 000 C-9 White 6/12
50206 40G40/CL/3M/130V/STD 40 E26 130 230 3 000 C-9 Clear 6/12
50150 40G40/WH/3M/130V/STD 40 E26 130 215 3 000 C-9 White 6/12
50111 60G40/CL/3M/130V/STD 60 E26 130 465 3 000 C-9 Clear 6/12
50158 60G40/WH/3M/130V/STD 60 E26 130 365 3 000 C-9 White 6/12
50207 100G40/CL/3M/130V/STD 100 E26 130 760 3 000 C-9 Clear 6/12
50210 100G40/WH/3M/130V/STD 100 E26 130 820 3 000 C-9 White 6/12
50208 150G40/CL/3M/130V/STD 150 E26 130 1 175 3 000 C-9 Clear 6/12
50112 150G40/WH/3M/130V/STD 150 E26 130 1 175 3 000 C-9 White 6/12
PS25
MOL : 6 15/16 in. (176 mm)            LCL. : 5 1/32 in.  (128 mm)
50140 150PS25/CL/5M/130V/STD 150 E26 130 1 210 5 000 C-9 Clear 6/24
50071 300PS25/CL/5M/130V/STD 300 E26 130 2 725 5 000 C-9 Clear 6/24
50088 300PS25/F/5M/130V/STD 300 E26 130 2 725 5 000 C-9 Frost 6/24
PS30
MOL : 8 1/16 in. (204 mm)            LCL. : 5 13/32 in.  (137 mm)
52428 300PS30/CL/120V/STD 300 E26 120 3 600 5 000 C-9 Clear 6/24
51122 300PS30/F/5M/130V/STD 300 E26 130 2 725 5 000 C-9 Frost 6/24
PS35
MOL : 9 13/32 in. (239 mm)            LCL. : 6 1/2 in.  (165 mm)
50225 300PS35/CL/5M/E39/130V/STD 300 E39 130 2 725 5 000 C-9 Clear 6/24
50226 300PS35/F/5M/E39/130V/STD 300 E39 130 2 725 5 000 C-9 Frost 6/24
50227 500PS35/CL/5M/E39/130V/STD 500 E39 130 6 055 5 000 C-9 Clear 6/24
50228 500PS35/F/5M/E39/130V/STD 500 E39 130 6 055 5 000 C-9 Frost 6/24
R14
MOL : 2 1/8 in. (54 mm)            LCL. : 1 21/32 in. (42 mm)
50665 25R14/FL/1.5M/120V/STD 25 E26 120 150 1 500 CC-2V Clear 6/120
50663 40R14/CL/FL/1.5M/120V/STD 40 E26 120 280 1 500 CC-2V Clear 6/120
MOL : 2 9/16 in. (65 mm)            LCL. : 1 31/32 in. (50 mm)
50666 25R14/FL/1.5M/E17/120V/STD 25 E17 120 150 1 500 CC-2V Clear 6/120
R16
MOL : 3 1/2 in. (89 mm)
52168 25R16/SF/1.5M/E12/130V/STD 25 E12 130 120 3 000 CC-2V Frost 25/500
R19
MOL : 3 31/32 in. (101 mm)            LCL. : 3 1/32 in. (77 mm)
50136 40R19/SW/1.5M/120V/STD 40 E26 120 320 1 500 CC-6 Soft white 6/60
50138¹ 75R19/SW/1.5M/120V/STD 75 E26 120 770 1 500 CC-6 Soft white 6/60
R20
MOL : 3 29/32 in. (99 mm)            LCL. : 2 15/16 in. (75 mm)
50211 30R20/SP/5M/130V/STD 30 E26 130 145 5 000 C-9 Clear 6/60
50215 30R20/FL/5M/130V/STD 30 E26 130 130 5 000 C-9 Frost 6/60
61703 45R20/FL/5M/130V/STD 45 E26 130 255 5 000 CC-6 Frost 6/60
61705 45R20/SP/5M/130V/STD 45 E26 130 255 5 000 CC-6 Frost 6/60
Incandescent Lamps
23
© 2018 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com      Rev. August 21, 2019 .
01
01
¹This product is no longer manufactured as per Energy Efficiency Regulations, note that it will remain available until stock is depleted.
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
  Base Volts
(V)
Lumens
at 120 V
(lm)
Average
life
(hrs)
Filament
type
Finish/
Colour
Case
qty
(inner/master)
S11
MOL : 2 5/16 in. (59 mm)            LCL. : 1 1/2 in.  (38 mm)
50789 5S11/CL/1M/E17/130V/STD 5 E17 130 25 1 000 C-7A Clear 25/500
50143 10S11/CL/1M/E17/130V/STD 10 E17 130 60 1 000 C-7A Clear 6/120
50165 10S11/F/1M/E17/130V/STD 10 E17 130 60 1 000 C-7A Frost 6/120
50786 25S11/CL/1M/E17/130V/STD 25 E17 130 130 1 000 C-7A Clear 25/500
50123 40S11/CL/1M/E17/130V/STD 40 E17 130 275 1 000 C-7A Clear 6/120
S14
MOL : 2 5/16 in. (59 mm)            LCL. : 1 1/2 in.  (38 mm)
59542 11S14/CL/8M/130V/STD 11 E26 130 40 8 000 C-9 Clear 6/24
50147 11S14/CL/3M/130V/STD 11 E26 130 72 3 000 C-9 Clear 25/500
10158 11S14/F/3M/130V/STD 11 E26 130 50 3 000 C-9 Frost 25/500
T6
MOL : 3 1/16 in. (78 mm)            LCL. : 1 9/16 in.  (40 mm)
50667 15T6/CL/7.5M/E12/130V/STD 15 E12 130 75 7 500 C-5A Clear 12/120
50668 15T6/CL/7.5M/E12/145V/STD 15 E12 145 90 7 500 C-5A Clear 12/120
50675 15T6/CL/5M/E17/130V/STD 15 E17 130 70 5 000 C-5A Clear 12/120
50676 15T6/CL/7.5M/E17/145V/STD 15 E17 145 90 7 500 C-5A Clear 12/120
T6.5
MOL : 5 13/32 in. (137 mm)            LCL. : 3 5/32 in. (80 mm)
51052 20T6.5/CL/5M/BA15d/130V/STD 20 BA15d 130 115 5 000 C-8 Clear 25/500
50679 20T6.5/F/5M/BA15d/130V/STD 20 BA15d 130 115 5 000 C-8 Frost 12/120
50677 20T6.5/CL/5M/E17/130V/STD 20 E17 130 115 5 000 C-8 Clear 12/120
50678 20T6.5/F/5M/E17/130V/STD 20 E17 130 115 5 000 C-8 Frost 12/120
51056 25T6.5/CL/5M/BA15d/125V/STD 25 BA15d 125 180 5 000 C-8 Clear 25/500
50674 25T6.5/CL/7.5M/BA15d/145V/STD 25 BA15d 145 180 7 500 C-8 Clear 12/120
50729 25T6.5/F/7.5M/BA15d/145V/STD 25 BA15d 145 145 7 500 C-8 Frost 25/500
50671 25T6.5/CL/5M/E12/130V/STD 25 E12 130 135 5 000 C-8 Clear 12/120
50672 25T6.5/CL/7.5M/E12/145V/STD 25 E12 145 180 7 500 C-8 Clear 12/120
50669 25T6.5/CL/5M/E17/130V/STD 25 E17 130 135 5 000 C-8 Clear 12/120
50670 25T6.5/CL/7.5M/E17/145V/STD 25 E17 145 180 7 500 C-8 Clear 12/120
50673 25T6.5/F/7.5M/E17/145V/STD 25 E17 145 180 7 500 C-8 Frost 25/500
50680 40T6.5/CL/5M/E17/130V/STD 40 E17 130 280 5 000 C-8 Clear 12/120
52191 40T6.5/F/5M/E17/130V/STD 40 E17 130 210 5 000 C-8 Frost 25/500
T7
MOL : 2 5/16 in. (59 mm)            LCL. : 1 5/16 in. (33 mm)
52195 15T7/CL/1.5M/BA15d/120V/STD 15 BA15d 120 100 1 500 C-7A Clear 25/1 000
52196 15T7/F/1.5M/BA15d/130V/STD 15 BA15d 130 75 1 500 C-7A Frost 25/1 000
52192 15T7/CL/1.5M/E12/120V/STD 15 E12 120 100 1 500 C-7A Clear 25/1 000
52201 25T7/CL/1.5M/E12/130V/STD 25 E12 130 115 1 500 C-7A Clear 25/1 000
T8
MOL : 2 9/16 in. (65 mm)            LCL. : 1 5/8 in. (41 mm)
52198 25T8/CL/1.5M/BA15d/120V/STD 25 BA15d 120 220 1 500 C-7A Clear 25/1 000
52200 25T8/CL/1.5M/E12/120V/STD 25 E12 120 220 1 500 C-7A Clear 25/1 000
52197 25T8/CL/1.5M/E17/120V/STD 25 E17 120 220 1 500 C-7A Clear 25/1 000
T10
MOL : 5 in. (127 mm)            LCL. : 2 3/4 in. (70 mm)
50923 15T10/CL/3M/130V/STD 15 E26 130 75 3 000 C-5V Clear 6/120
50925 25T10/CL/3M/130V/STD 25 E26 130 135 3 000 C-5V Clear 6/120
50928 25T10/F/3M/130V/STD 25 E26 130 135 3 000 C-5V Frost 6/120
50926 40T10/CL/3M/130V/STD 40 E26 130 195 3 000 C-5V Clear 6/120
50929 40T10/F/3M/130V/STD 40 E26 130 195 3 000 C-5V Frost 6/120
509301 60T10/F/3M/130V/STD 60 E26 130 365 3 000 C-5V Frost 6/120
T10 HO
MOL : 5 13/32 in. (137 mm)            LCL. : 3 11/32 in. (85 mm)
50149 25T10/CL/3M/HO/130V/STD 25 E26 130 175 3 000 C-8 Clear 6/120
50131 25T10/F/3M/HO/130V/STD 25 E26 130 175 3 000 C-8 Frost 6/120
50129 40T10/CL/3M/HO/130V/STD 40 E26 130 300 3 000 C-8 Clear 6/120
50132 40T10/F/3M/HO/130V/STD 40 E26 130 300 3 000 C-8 Frost 6/120
Incandescent Lamps
24
© 2018 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com Rev. August 21, 2019 .
01
01
Safety Max™
Lamps
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
  Base Volts
(V)
Lumens
at 120 V
(lm)
Average
life
(hrs)
Filament
type
  Coating   Finish MOL
  (in.)     (mm)
LCL
 (in.)     (mm)
Case
qty
(inner/master)
A15
46086 15A15/CL/5M/130V/STD SM 15 E26 130 90 5 000 C-9 Mylon Clear 3.5 89.0 2.4 60 6/60
46063 25A15/F/5M/130V/STD SM 25 E26 130 150 5 000 C-9 Mylon Frost 3.5 89.0 2.4 60 6/60
11790 40A15/IF/250V/SM 40 E26 250 300 5 000 C-9 PTFE1 Frost 3.5 89.0 2.4 60 1/25
A19
10123 25A19/F/6M/130V/STD SM 25 E26 130 168 6 000 C-9 Silicone Frost 4.2 108 2.9 73 24/120
10124 40A19/F/6M/130V/STD SM 40 E26 130 300 6 000 C-9 Silicone Frost 4.2 108 3.1 79 24/120
10128 50A19/F/RS/130V/STD SM 50 E26 130 420 5 000 C-9 Silicone Frost 4.2 108 2.6 65 24/120
51092 60A19/F/6M/130V/STD SM 60 E26 130 670 6 000 C-9 Silicone Frost 4.2 108 3.1 79 6/24
10131 60A19/F/RS/130V/STD SM 60 E26 130 565 5 000 C-9 Silicone Frost 4.2 108 3.1 79 6/24
10129 75A19/F/RS/130V/STD SM 75 E26 130 727 5 000 C-9 Silicone Frost 4.2 108 3.1 79 6/24
10130 100A19/F/RS/130V/STD SM 100 E26 130 1 050 5 000 C-9 Silicone Frost 4.2 108 3.1 79 6/24
A21
10372 100A21/F/5M/130V/STD SM 100 E26 130 1 030 5 000 C-9 Silicone Frost 5.3 135 3.5 90 6/24
10127 100A21/F/RS/130V/STD SM 100 E26 130 1 050 5 000 C-9 Silicone Frost 5.3 135 3.9 98 6/24
46092 135A21/F/8M/K/130V/STD SM 135 E26 130 1 300 8 000 C-9 Mylon Frost 5.3 135 3.5 90 6/120
50911 150A21/F/5M/130V/STD SM 150 E26 130 1 650 5 000 C-9 Silicone Frost 5.3 135 3.5 90 6/24
52046 150A21/F/RS/130V/STD SM 150 E26 130 1 700 5 000 C-9 Silicone Frost 5.3 135 3.5 90 6/24
A23
46091 150A23/F/5M/130V/STD SM 150 E26 130 1 650 5 000 C-9 Mylon Frost 6.2 157 5.1 128 6/120
50912 200A23/F/5M/130V/STD SM 200 E26 130 2 400 5 000 C-9 Silicone Frost 6.2 157 5.1 128 20/60
10125 200A23/F/RS/130V/STD SM 200 E26 130 2 335 5 000 C-9 Silicone Frost 6.3 160 4.6 117 6/24
B10
10119 60B10/CL/3M/130V/STD SM 60 E26 130 550 3 000 C-9 Silicone Clear 3.9 99 2.1 53 6/24
BR30 - BR38 - BR40
10120 65BR30/FL/5M/130V/STD SM 65 E26 130 620 5 000 C-9 Silicone Clear 5.3 136 3.7 92 6/24
10121 120BR40/FL/5M/130V/STD SM 120 E26 130 1 710 5 000 C-9 Silicone Clear 6.5 165 3.9 98 6/24
52044 250BR40/IR/CL/5M/120 130V/STD SM 250 E26 120 2 400 5 000 C-9 PTFE Clear 6.5 165 4.3 108 1/12
F15
10122 60F15/CL/3M/130V/STD SM 60 E26 130 600 3 000 C-9 Silicone Clear 4.5 165 2.5 62 6/24
PS25 - PS35
10254 150PS25/F/RS/130V/STD SM 150 E26 130 1 950 3 000 C-9 Silicone Frost 6.9 176 5.3 133 20/60
10126 300PS25/F/5M/130V/STD SM 300 E26 130 6 280 5 000 C-9 Silicone Frost 6.9 176 5.3 133 6/24
R12 - R20 - R40
11813 20R12/CL/13V/ BA15S/SM 20 BA15s 13 N/A 300 C-8 Mylon Clear 2.6 66 N/A N/A 10/50
46079 30R20/FL/5M/130V/STD SM 30 E26 130 135 5 000 C-9 Mylon Clear 3.9 100 3.0 75 6/60
46062 250R40/IR/R/5M/120 130V/STD SM 250 E26 120 N/A 5 000 C-9 PTFE Red 6.6 167 3.9 99 1/12
46151 375R40/IR/CL/5M/115 125V/STD SM 375 E26 115 N/A 5 000 C-9 PTFE Clear 7.6 193 4.2 106 1/12
T10
46078 25T10/CL/3M/HO/130V/STD SM 25 E26 130 210 3 000 C-8 Mylon Clear 5.4 137 3.3 85 1/360
10005 40T10/CL/3M/HO/130V/STD SM 40 E26 130 350 3 000 C-8 Mylon Clear 5.4 137 3.3 85 6/120
®
With STANDARD Safety Max™, you protect the productsof the production line, without sacrificing
lumen output. Should a Safety Max™ lamp break, virtually all glass, mercury, metal and phosphors
are contained by the safety coating. Disposal and lamp changes are also easy and safe.
Therefore, you can prevent contamination, minimize risk and avoid your business being shut down.